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201709010003
20720

09/01/2017
02:47:12

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNY KEVIN
M

26 79 Lot#:142
Book:26 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR

201709050003
22940

09/05/2017
11:49:10

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DILFER
CATHERINE M

27 2 Lot#:84
Book:27 Pg:2
Sub:WYNDHA
M COTTAGES
PHASE II

201709190003
41050

09/19/2017
12:03:40

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MANER
MICHAEL R

7 110 Lot#:65 Book:7
Pg:110
Sub:PORT
SOUTH THIRD
SECTOR

201709200003
42520

09/20/2017
03:08:03

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DEFRATE
PETER

3 145 Lot#:7 Blk:7
Book:3 Pg:145
Sub:LINCOLN
PARK

201709140003
34670

09/14/2017
10:46:52

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GARATE
ROGER C

34 21 Lot#:1-54
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I AND
II

201709080003
28280

09/08/2017
01:05:58

NAVY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SEIBERLING
DEBORAH L

Instr
#:20140306000
061950


