Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709010003 20720	09/01/2017 02:47:12	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENNY KEVIN M			26	79		Lot#:142 Book:26 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTONE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR
201709050003 22940	09/05/2017 11:49:10	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DILFER CATHERINE M			27	2		Lot#:84 Book:27 Pg:2 Sub:WYNDHA M COTTAGES PHASE II
201709190003 41050	09/19/2017 12:03:40	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANER MICHAEL R			7	110		Lot#:65 Book:7 Pg:110 Sub:PORT SOUTH THIRE SECTOR
201709200003 42520	09/20/2017 03:08:03	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEFRATE PETER			3	145		Lot#:7 Blk:7 Book:3 Pg:145 Sub:LINCOLN PARK
201709140003 34670	09/14/2017 10:46:52	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARATE ROGER C			34	21		Lot#:1-54 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I AND II
201709080003 28280	09/08/2017 01:05:58	NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SEIBERLING DEBORAH L					Instr #:20140306000 061950	